HANDICAP QUESTIONNAIRE 2015

The Handicap Panel appointed in 2015 would like to canvass the views of Licence Holders

Please complete the below and return to the BHRC via post, email or fax

Name: Licence No:

1. Are you in favour of a monies won system?

YES

NO

ABSTAIN

2. Are you in favour of horses only being penalised for
winning runs?

3. Are you in favour of periods of Penalty Free racing?

4. Are you in favour of a Mercy Drop type lift for
uncompetitive horses?

5. Are you in favour of Heats and Finals?

6. Are you in favour of a minimum rate for 1st prize being
introduced?

7. Are you in favour of introducing a daily cap on earnings?

8. Are you in favour of in-season lifts?

9. Are you in favour of end of season lifts?
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10. Are you in favour of Age Lifts for horses? YES NO |ABSTAIN

Age:-

11. Would you like to see more conditioned racing, with conditions
advertised in advance?

12. How many apprentice grades would you be in favour of:

MAIDEN / NOVICE / IMPROVER / INTERMEDIATE

13. Are you in favour of a C Class Drivers Scheme / Initiative?

14. Would you be in favour of the win percentage running through
age groups?

2Y0s penalised 10% (i.e. £100 for every £1000 winnings)
3YOs penalised 20%

4YOs penalised 30%

5YOs penalised 40%

6YOs penalised 50%

7YOS penalised 60%

8YOS penalised 70%

9YOs penalised 80%

10YOs penalised 90%

15. Additional Comments:




